10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2200014631808

UB2200017637416

UB2200017637302

UA223022080207

UA223022074085

UB2200017637751

UB2200017635146

UB2200017653265

UA223022263567

UA223022074093

UB2200017629372

UA223022146834

UB2100026609929

UB2200017677947

UB2100017650494

UB2200017629836

UA223022080460

UA223022072847

UB2200017677961

UB2200017636140

UA223022072853

UA223022347996

UB2200017637531

RAVIKANT TIWARI

CHHAVI SHARMA

TEENA SHARMA

KASHISH

VISHAL

PIYUSH KAUSHIK

DHRUV BATRA

NEERAJ

ANUJ SAINI

YASHWANT SINGH

DIGARI

YASH MALIK

ROHIT GAUTAM

NIRMALANDU DAS

PIYUSH JAIN

GOURAV SHARMA

KUNAL SAINI

DAYA RAM

MANISH

VINAY JINDAL

JEEYA

TARUN

LOKESH

VIKAS YADAV

9135001309

9873599746

8447185601

9802410143

8527779713

9891763026

8595552755

8607708326

8398003995

8178707334

9671616410

7838018290

9643032033

9812629594

9996277243

8130854043

8851673883

9999721313

9996613685

7082436042

8287622908

9050085229

7303073660

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

NANDLAL TIWARI

MANOJ KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAMPAL SINGH

SUBHASH SHARMA

BHUSHAN KUMAR

BATRA

JAI BHAGWAN

MAHENDER

DEEWAN SINGH

DIGARI

BANWARI LAL

RAJESH KUMAR

PULAKESH DAS

VIKASH JAIN

SHRICHAND

JAI PARKASH SAINI

MADAN LAL

SUNIL

BIJENDER

GEETANAND

MOUJPAL

RAJENDER

KULDEEP YADAV

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation | Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

08/02/2005

03/02/2004

16/12/2003

10/11/2003

14/08/2003

15/09/2004

30/10/2003

07/07/2002

28/06/2003

09/01/2004

26/11/2003

16/03/2004

21/02/2004

26/02/2005

04/08/2004

23/01/2005

05/04/2004

05/09/2004

23/04/2004

17/09/2004

29/12/2002

06/11/2005

06/03/2002

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

General

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

77.6

77.2

77

75

70

74.8

69.4

68.4

73.4

68.2

67.8

72.4

67.2

66.8

71.8

71

65.6

70.4

65.4

65.2

69.8

69.6

77.6

77.2

77

75

75

74.8

74.4

73.4

73.4

73.2

72.8

72.4

72.2

71.8

71.8

71

70.6

70.4

70.4

70.2

69.8

69.6

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Admlnlstratlon (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

ua223022355951

UA223022073624

UA223022348781

UB2200017690886

UA223022342962

U021000050262203525

U0220002104410675

UA223022342959

UA223022343822

UB2200017605838

UA223022075541

VANDNA MISRA

RAHUL

SOHAIL KHAN

LAKSHAY PRATAP

VIKASH

UTKARSH PRATAP

SINGH

Vaseem akram

ROHAN

AADIL

NISHANK YADAV

RISHABH SAINI

8168686055

7291836705

9729482191

8920792663

8607433040

8527372680

8448062530

8307004824

9812416514

9817083795

8700855649

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

YOGESH

MAHAVIR

SAHOON KHAN

SOMENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

INDRAJ

AMRENDRA

PRATAP SINGH

Jamshed

HANSRAJ

SAHUN

PUSHPESH

SANJAY SAINI

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation | Percentage | Weight | Aggregate Course
Category age

03/11/2003

02/08/2001

17/11/2003

11/07/2004

19/10/2004

11/03/2002

14/07/1999

25/07/2004

01/01/2004

26/04/2005

25/07/2004

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

All India
EWS

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

AIOEWS

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

64

63.2

68

63

64.6

67.4

61.4

65.2

60.2

59.4

69

68.2

68

68

64.6

67.4

66.4

60.2

59.4

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Admlnlstratlon (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-|
(Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
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