## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200014631808	RAVIKANT TIWARI	9135001309	NANDLAL TIWARI	08/02/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	81.6	0	81.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
2	UB2200017637416	CHHAVI SHARMA	9873599746	MANOJ KUMAR	03/02/2004	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.6	0	77.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
3	UB2200017637302	TEENA SHARMA	8447185601	RAJ KUMAR SHARMA	16/12/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77.2	0	77.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
4	UA223022080207	KASHISH	9802410143	DEEPAK KUMAR	10/11/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	77	0	77	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
5	UA223022074085	VISHAL	8527779713	RAMPAL SINGH	14/08/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	75	0	75	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
6	UB2200017637751	PIYUSH KAUSHIK	9891763026	SUBHASH SHARMA	15/09/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	70	5	75	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
7	UB2200017635146	DHRUV BATRA	8595552755	BHUSHAN KUMAR BATRA	30/10/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	74.8	0	74.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
8	UB2200017653265	NEERAJ	8607708326	JAI BHAGWAN	07/07/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	69.4	5	74.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
9	UA223022263567	ANUJ SAINI	8398003995	MAHENDER	28/06/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	68.4	5	73.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
10	UA223022074093	YASHWANT SINGH DIGARI	8178707334	DEEWAN SINGH DIGARI	09/01/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	73.4	0	73.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
11	UB2200017629372	YASH MALIK	9671616410	BANWARI LAL	26/11/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	68.2	5	73.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
12	UA223022146834	ROHIT GAUTAM	7838018290	RAJESH KUMAR	16/03/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	67.8	5	72.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
13	UB2100026609929	NIRMALANDU DAS	9643032033	PULAKESH DAS	21/02/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	72.4	0	72.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
14	UB2200017677947	PIYUSH JAIN	9812629594	VIKASH JAIN	26/02/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	67.2	5	72.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
15	UB2100017650494	GOURAV SHARMA	9996277243	SHRICHAND	04/08/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	66.8	5	71.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
16	UB2200017629836	KUNAL SAINI	8130854043	JAI PARKASH SAINI	23/01/2005	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	71.8	0	71.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
17	UA223022080460	DAYA RAM	8851673883	MADAN LAL	05/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	71	0	71	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
18	UA223022072847	MANISH	9999721313	SUNIL	05/09/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.6	5	70.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
19	UB2200017677961	VINAY JINDAL	9996613685	BIJENDER	23/04/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	70.4	0	70.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
20	UB2200017636140	JEEYA	7082436042	GEETANAND	17/09/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.4	5	70.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
21	UA223022072853	TARUN	8287622908	MOUJPAL	29/12/2002	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	65.2	5	70.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
22	UA223022347996	LOKESH	9050085229	RAJENDER	06/11/2005	MALE	General	HOGC	69.8	0	69.8	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
23	UB2200017637531	VIKAS YADAV	7303073660	KULDEEP YADAV	06/03/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	69.6	0	69.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List 2022, N.B.G.S.M College, Gurugram (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	ua223022355951	VANDNA MISRA	8168686055	YOGESH	03/11/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	69.2	0	69.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
25	UA223022073624	RAHUL	7291836705	MAHAVIR	02/08/2001	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	64	5	69	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
26	UA223022348781	SOHAIL KHAN	9729482191	SAHOON KHAN	17/11/2003	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	63.2	5	68.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
27	UB2200017690886	LAKSHAY PRATAP	8920792663	SOMENDRA PRATAP SINGH	11/07/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	68	0	68	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
28	UA223022342962	VIKASH	8607433040	INDRAJ	19/10/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	63	5	68	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
29	UO21000050262203525	UTKARSH PRATAP SINGH	8527372680	AMRENDRA PRATAP SINGH	11/03/2002	MALE	All India EWS	AIOEWS	64.6	0	64.6	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
30	UO220002104410675	Vaseem akram	8448062530	Jamshed	14/07/1999	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	67.4	0	67.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
31	UA223022342959	ROHAN	8307004824	HANSRAJ	25/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	61.4	5	66.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
32	UA223022343822	AADIL	9812416514	SAHUN	01/01/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	65.2	0	65.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
33	UB2200017605838	NISHANK YADAV	9817083795	PUSHPESH	26/04/2005	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	60.2	0	60.2	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))
34	UA223022075541	RISHABH SAINI	8700855649	SANJAY SAINI	25/07/2004	MALE	Backward Class	ВСВ	59.4	0	59.4	Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)-Self Finance-I (Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA))